
Name of Firm or Bidder 

I 

Cost 
offered 
by the 

- Bidder 	of  cost  
2 	3 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated 
cost 

4 

Reasons for 
at-cep:once / 

rejection 

5 

S.No 

0 

Ranking 
in terns Remarks 

' 4\tok+d-,et24127:::e_,  
a•wzdaw aced/yet} 

75'7 yams/ 	3.8kzetAig 

M/s Abdul Rarzak XlaIlah 

M/s S.R Enterprises 
71i'a 2G t OKA?* 

NUs Sated Brothers c  
wr. 

Engr. Arshad Hau 
EXECUTIVE NG EER 

>t 	
mg 

• 

Abdo A  /(i  , 

CHIEF ACCOUNTANT 
S.U. Finance Wing 

S.U. En in 

Khan: Dr. Bhai Khan Shar 
DIRECTOR, CEAD 
MUET, Jamshoro 

Bid Evaluation Report 
II Name of Procuring Agency: 	University of Sindh, Jamshoro I 	• 
2. Tender Reference No. SU/F.W/EE/73 dated: 28-04-2015 • 
3. Tender Description /Name of Work / Item: Over Ita;fd LT lines of (11 Bungalows) infront of 

Institute of Sind holon at S.U. Colons, Janishoro. 

4. Method of Procurement: 	Sinie Stage - One Envelope Procedure  

5. Tender Published: 	SPPRA S.No.239321coaded on 30-04-2015.:  
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID tVo & News P 	es Ivith dated) 

6. Total Bid documents Sold: 	 Nos 

7. Total Bids Received: 	 Nos  

8 Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	X  

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 	X441  

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 	 X  

I I. Financial Bid Opening date: 	21-05-2015  

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

itpatures of the Members of the Committee. 
_c 	( I)  

gr. Tan% eer Gulfam Memon 
arge Executive Engineer-111 
Engineering Wing 

Engr. Sha u ka 	i Talpur 
EXECUTIVE NGINF ER 
MUET. Jamsh 

(Provide details in 3eparaie form) 

ac r err 
Engr. Qa ma r-u assan Memon 
PROJECT DIRE OR 
S.U. Engineering Wing 



T
en

d
er

  O
p

en
  o

n  
21

-0
5-

20
15

 

O
V

E
R

  H
A

R
D

  L
.T

  L
IN

E
S

  O
F

  D
I  B

U
N

G
A

L
O

W
S)

  I
N

F
R

O
N

T
  O

F
  I

N
S

IT
T

U
T

E
  O

F
 S

IN
D

H
O

L
O

G
Y

 A
T

 S
.U

.  C
O

L
O

N
Y

.  

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 ST
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

 &
  A

T
T

E
N

D
A

N
C

E
  S

H
E

E
T

 O
F

 B
ID

D
E

R
S 

Te
nd

er
  C

os
t  

E
st

im
at

ed
 C

os
i 

N
am

e  
of

  C
on

tr
ac

to
r  

O 

O 

O 
en 

M
/s

  S
ae

e d
 B

ro
th

er
s  

M
/s

  S
.R

 E
nt

er
pr

is
es

  N 

M
/s

  A
bd

u
l R

az
za

k
 M

al
la

h 
in 

01 
0'i 

O 

00 
r— 



Eng . rshad Hameed Memon 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
S.U. E 	etc Wing 

Aziz lArn,. Abdul 
CHIEF ACCO ANT 
S. . Finance Wing 

f: Dr. Rhai Khan Shar 
DIRECTOR, CEAD 
MUET, lamshoro 

Engr. Qamartil-
PROJECT DIRE 
S.U. Engr ring Win 

rof. Dr. Sarf Hussain Solangi 
CONVENER & FOCAL PERSON, 
S.U. THATTA CAMPUS 

sarea2l6tmon 
OR 

• 

IN TES OF TENDER OPENING COMMITTEE MEETIN HELD ON 20-05-2 
OVER HP:AD 14.T LINE (I 1 BUNGALOWS) INFRONT OF INSTITUTE OF SINDHOLOGY 

AT S.U. COLONY, JAMSHORO.  

Followitta Committee Members attended the meeting: 

I. Prof. Dr. Sarfraz Hussain Solangi 
CONVENER & FOCAL PERSON, 
S.U. THATTA CAMPUS 

2. Prof: Dr. Bhai Khan Shar 
DIRECTOR, CEAD 
MUET. Jamshoro 

3. Engr. Qamar-ul-Hassan Memon 
PROJECT DIRECTOR 
S.U. Engineering Wing 

4. Engr. Shaukat All Talpur 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
MUET, Jamshoro 

5. Engr. Arshad Hameed Memon 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
S.U. Engineering Wing 

G. Engr. Tanveer Gulfam Memon 
Incharge Executive Engineer-III 
S.U. Engineering Wing 

7. Abdul Aziz Rustmani 
CHIEF ACCOUNTANT 
S.U. Finance Wing 

Meeting was started with the name of Almighty Allah and then tenders were 
opened in presence of contractor / bidders. 

03 Nos Contractors purchased the tenders, & same 02 Nos contractors 
participated in tenders. 

Lowest amount quoted by M/s Sit Enterprises Contractor. 

The meeting was ended vote of thanks with and from C 

r jr.-0" 

Engr. Tanveer Gulfam Memon 
ha rge Executive Engineer-III 

Engineering Wing 

Engr. Shauk 	Talpur 
EXECUTIVE E INEER 
MUET. Jamshoro 



UNIVERSITY OF SINDH 
JAMSHORO SINDH, PAKISTAN 

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT. 

The tender for following work was published vide this office 

No.SU/EW/EE/73 dated: 28-04-2015 in Sindh University Website as well as on SPPRA 

Website vide SPPRA Sr. No.23932. 

Details of works are as under:   

Sr. 
No. Nance of Work Nam 

Es Cti mated
ost Name of Lowest Bidder Quoted Cost 

1. Over Head L.T Line (11 Bungalows) 
Infront Of Institute Of Sindhology At 
S.U. Colony, Jamshoro. 

730000.00 M/s S.R Enterprise 747838.00 

Bid Evaluation Report signed by the Committee Members. 

The contractor of above said work has much experience in Electric Works 

and also registered NTN and paid sales tax therefore his case is hereby recommended. 

PROJECT DI 	OR 
S.U. Engineering Wing, 

Jamshoro 

• 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

